
Time Class Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

C C C C C DL 

AAC AAC AAC AAC AAC OK

DS DS (P) DBMS (P) DS DS DS

PSB/KHS PSB/KHS ASS PSB/KHS PSB/KHS PSB/KHS

WEB WEB WEB WEB(P) WEB JAVA(P)

SSS SSS SSS SSS SSS KHS

LINUX LINUX(P) DSA(P) DSA LINUX LINUX

ASS ASS KHS KHS ASS ASS

ADS(P) ADS ADS ADS LAP(P) WEB(P)

SJ SJ SJ SJ GRM SSS

ST ST ST ST(P) ST WEB

AAJ AAJ AAJ AAJ AAJ SSS

B.Stat. B.Stat. B.Stat. B.Stat. B.COMM B.COMM

PMD PMD PMD PMD VVD VVD

Strat.Mgt Strat.Mgt Evs.Mgt Evs.Mgt Evs.Mgt AMD

TTP TTP AAT AAT AAT DDS

SDM CCPR CCPR CCPR CRM CRM 

AAT VVD VVD VVD TTP TTP

CL CL CL CL DL CSKIL

PMD PMD PMD PMD OK SM

PYTHON(P)DBMS PYTHON PYTHON PYTHON PYTHON

AAJ ASS AAJ AAJ AAJ AAJ

IOT IOT(P) IOT IOT JAVA IOT

ok ok ok ok KHS ok

DSA OSOURCE DSA STAT STAT SSKILL

KHS HVN KHS GRM GRM SJ

LAP LAP GT GT WEB OS1

GRM GRM HVN HVN SSS AAC

LINUX(P)WEB LINUX WEB (P) LINUX LINUX

ASS SSS ASS SSS ASS ASS

Bus.Law Bus.Law Bus.Law Bus.Law IFA IFA

VSB VSB VSB VSB DDS DDS

IT - I IT - I IT - I IT - I SM SM

SJ SJ SJ SJ VSB VSB

E.com & 

DM

E.com & 

DM
E.com & DM

E.com & 

DM

CCPR
SDM

SSM SSM SSM SSM

VVD

AAT

Time Table - IT/CS/BMS-2022

9:30-

10:20

F.Y. I.T.

S.Y. I.T.

T.Y. I.T.

F.Y.C.S.

S.Y.C.S.

T.Y.C.S.

F.Y.B.M.S

S.Y.B.M.S

T.Y.B.M.S

10:20 - 

11:10

F.Y. I.T.

S.Y. I.T.

T.Y. I.T.

F.Y.C.S.

S.Y.C.S.

T.Y.C.S.

F.Y.B.M.S

S.Y.B.M.S

T.Y.B.M.S



C(P) DL DL DL DL CL

AAC OK OK OK OK PMD

AMATHS AMATHS AMATHS AMATHS AMATHS DBMS

PMD PMD PMD PMD PMD ASS

PM PM(P) PM JAVA PM JAVA

AAJ AAJ AAJ KHS AAJ KHS

STAT STAT STAT DM DM PYTHON

GRM GRM GRM GRM GRM AAJ

DS DS DS DS WEB GT

HVN HVN HVN HVN SSS HVN

WEB GP GP (P) GP GP GP

SSS AAC AAC AAC AAC AAC

B.COM

M

B.COMM FC I FC I FC I FC I

VVD VVD VVD VVD VVD VVD

SM AMD CB CB CB CB

VSB DDS TTP TTP TTP TTP

S.Mrkt S.Mrkt LSCM SDM SDM LSCM

AAT AAT VSB AAT AAT VSB

DBMS DBMS(P) DBMS DBMS DBMS DBMS

SSS SSS SSS SSS SSS SSS

CN CN DBMS CN CN CN(P)

AAC AAC ASS AAC AAC AAC

LINUX LINUX JAVA LINUX(P) LINUX LINUX

ASS ASS KHS ASS ASS ASS

DM DM DM PYTHON PYTHON(P) PYTHON

GRM GRM GRM AAJ AAJ AAJ

OS1 OS1 OS1 JAVA JAVA JAVA

AAC AAC AAC KHS KHS KHS

IOT WEB IOT(P) IOT IOT IOT

OK SSS OK OK OK OK

FHS FHS IFA IFA FHS FHS

AAT AAT DDS DDS AAT AAT

AMD BPEM Strat.Mgt Strat.Mgt BPEM BPEM

DDS VVD TTP TTP VVD VVD

CRM CRM S.Mrkt S.Mrkt LSCM LSCM

TTP TTP AAT AAT VSB VSB

CSKIL CSKIL CSKIL CSKIL CL CSKIL

SM SM SM SM PMD SM

SSKILL SSKILL OSOURCE(P) OSOURCE OSOURCE OSOURCE

SJ SJ HVN HVN HVN HVN

BE I BE I BE I BE I

TTP TTP TTP TTP

BPEM SM Evs.Mgt AMD

VVD VSB AAT DDS

11:10-

12:00

F.Y. I.T.

S.Y. I.T.

T.Y. I.T.

F.Y.C.S.

S.Y.C.S.

T.Y.C.S.

F.Y.B.M.S

S.Y.B.M.S

T.Y.B.M.S

Break 12.00 to 12.05

12:05 - 

12:50

F.Y. I.T.

S.Y. I.T.

T.Y. I.T.

F.Y.C.S.

S.Y.C.S.

T.Y.C.S.

F.Y.B.M.S

S.Y.B.M.S

S.Y.B.M.S

T.Y.B.M.S

12:50 - 

1:40

F.Y. I.T.

F.Y.C.S.

F.Y.B.M.S


